Menu

Lasagne
Aubergine Parmigiana (V)
Trofie al pesto (V)

Burrata with rocket, pesto and sourdough (V)

Tagliere salumi e formaggi
(selection of cured meats and cheeses with sourdough)

Tagliere formaggi (V)

(selection of cheeses with sourdough)

Mozzarella, tomato and pesto (V)
Prosciutto crudo, mozzarella and pesto

Mortadella and porcini mushroom

Toasted sourdough with prosciutto cotto
and fontina cheese

Cakes

Cornetto

Cakes

Biscotti

Caffe

Estorick

£9.50
£9.50
£7.50

£6.50

£8.50

£8.50

Ciabatta

£7.00
£7.50
£7.50

£6.50

£2.50
£3.50

£1.20

Gluten free bread available on request

fortwo £12.50

fortwo £12.50

Focaccia

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50



Caffe

[}
Estorick
[ J

Hot Drinks

Espresso £2.50
Double Espresso £3.00
Macchiato £2.70
Cappuccino £3.00
Latte £3.00
Flat White £3.00
Americano £2.50

Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint) ~ £2.00

Decaf Coffee + £0.50
Oat Milk + £0.30
[}
Soft Drinks
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water 500 m| £2.70
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500 m| £2.70
Santal Peach Juice 250ml| £3.00
Chinotto Lurisia 275ml £3.00
Limonata San Pellegrino 330 ml £2.70
Coca-Cola 330m| £2.70
Beer

Birra Moretti 33 ¢l £4.00



