



Menu

Lasagne Aubergine Parmigiana (V) Trofie al pesto (V)	£9.50 £9.50 £7.50	
Burrata with rocket, pesto and sourdough (V) Tagliere salumi e formaggi	£6.50	
(selection of cured meats and cheeses with sourdough)	£8.50	for two £12.50
Tagliere formaggi (V) (selection of cheeses with sourdough)	£8.50	for two £12.50
	Ciabatta	Focaccia
Mozzarella, tomato and pesto (V)	£7.00	£8.00
Prosciutto crudo, mozzarella and pesto	£7.50	£8.50
Mortadella and porcini mushroom	£7.50	£8.50
Toasted sourdough with prosciutto cotto and fontina cheese	£6.50	
Cakes		
Cornetto	£2.50	
Cakes	£3.50	
Biscotti	£1.20	

Gluten free bread available on request





Hot Drinks

Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.00
Macchiato	£2.70
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00
Americano	£2.50
Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint)	£2.00
Decaf Coffee	+ £0.50
Oat Milk	+ £0.30

Soft Drinks

Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water 500 ml	£2.70
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500 ml	£2.70
Santal Peach Juice 250ml	£3.00
Chinotto Lurisia 275ml	£3.00
Limonata San Pellegrino 330 ml	£2.70
Coca-Cola 330ml	£2.70

Beer